Meetings - Degrees Performed

Degree
Entered Apprentice

Summary Iltems
Number of times conferred

Percentage of all degree wor

Fellow Craft

Summary Items
Number of times conferred

Percentage of all degree wor

Master Mason

Summary Items
Number of times conferred

Percentage of all degree wor

Wednesday, February 15, 2017

2/6/2017
2/20/2017

40.00%

12/19/2016
1/2/2017

40.00%

1/16/2017

1
20.00%
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Degree

Grand Total 5
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